DRF.com

Individual Horse Past Performances - Lifetime: Lady Rocket
Dk.borb. m. 5 (Mar)

Lady Rocket

Own: Frank Fletcher Racing Operations Inc.

255ep22-9BAQ fst 64f 232
28Mug22-9Sar fst 7 @22
25Jun22-9CD fst 7f 74
8May22-8Bel myS 1 /Al
IApr22-TKee my 7f  ®22
ADec2t-TAqu fst 1 231
310ct21-8Bel slys 7f AL
Run in divisions
26Sep21-9Bel fst 6f 222
2Aug2t-8CT fst 7§ 233
2May21-8CD fst 7f @221
24Apr240CD  slys 6f 13
18Mar21-80P fst 6f 21
29Jan21-40P fst 6f 2
20Nov20-5Lr1 fst 7f @223
90ct240Kee fst 6f sl
28Mug20-6Sar fst 63f 212

Sire: Tale of the Cat (Storm Cat) $12,500
Dam: Allons Danser (Eskendereya)
La Ciega LLC & Tale Of The Cat Syndicate (Ky)

Br:

Tr: CoxBrad H
:4641:1021:162 34 @GIntBIm-G2 104 1/5
:4421:0831:212 34 @BalrinaH-G1 m4
4511:0911:213 4 @Chicago-G3 95 37
4511:0911:344 44 @Ruffian-G2 89 2/6
:4421:0931:223 44 @Madison-G1 85 3/9
4621:1121:362 3 @GoFrWndH-G3 107 2/6
4631:1041:24 34 @PumkinPieL100k 94 5/6
:4521:09 1:153 34 @GIntBImH-G2 94 2/4
A7 1:1141:242 3 @PnkRibbonB150k 87 2/8
4441:09 1:22 31 @0C 62k/N2x-N 87 811
453 :5741:102 34 @O C 62k/N2x-N 87 2/9
461 :5821:102 44 ®OC 40k/N2x-N 7931
451 :5741:10° 4+ @AIw 85000N3L 79 47
45 1:0921:221  @SaflyKeptL100k 80 37
461 :58 1:10° 31 @AIw 71000N2L 89 6/8
4431:0911:153 34 @Md Sp Wt 72k 84 1/7
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OrtizJr
SantanaR Jr
SantanaR Jr
Velazquez JR
OrtizIJr
Ortiz1Jr
Ortiz1Jr

OrtizIJr
Geroux F
Gaffalione T
Gaffalione T
Garcia M
Geroux F
Carrasco VR
Geroux F
SaezL

124b
120
1200
122b
123b
122b
124b

118b
L118b
L121b
L122b
L118b
L122
L120
L120
L119

250
190
390
130
260
.20
*1.60

1080
*90
10
210
3.00
*1.00
390
350
340

Life 16 7 4 2 $757,088 107| D.-Fst 12 6 3 1 $630,138 107
[Le s | weion % 5 1 $126%50 34
02 5 1 1 1 S2650 104] syt 0 0 0 0 0 -
2021 8 4 3 1 $442,308 107 | Turf(287) 0 0 0 O 0 -

96-15 Kimari124'% Lady Rocket 12495 Sterling Silver1182  In hand 3-2w, 2nd best
82-08 GoodnightOliv11823 CrmlISwirl1191 Obligtory12333 Lug out some 3-4p turn
94-06 Lady Rocket12023 Sconsin12015 Bell's the One1201;  Inhand 2p,held firmly
83-19 Search Results1243 Royal Flag1241% Lady Rocket 12254 In hand 2p, wknd late
83-14 Just One Time1233 Bell's the One1233 Kimari12313 Ins pai,yielded 1/8
91-18 Lady Rocket1229 Bella Vita11843 Truth Hurts1201;  2p turn,eased up late
82-21 Lady Rocket124nd GlassCeiling12235 LakeAvenue124iDueled 3p, held gamely

90-14 Bella Sofia11933 Lady Rocket 1189 Lake Avenue1213 Stumbled badly brk 3w
94-09 LadyRocket11813 LandingZone118n0 QueenNeki123% Pace,lost whip,game
92-11 Lady Rocket121hd MissMosaic 12123 MovieMoxy1211 3wd,chased,long drv,up
84-19 Bayerness1224 Lady Rocket1221 Sterling Miss122%  Bmpd st,ins1/4,gave in
86-18 OcenBrez1243 WildwoodsButy1183% LdyRockt11813 3w, lacked winning bid
89-16 Casual1203 Lady Rocket122nk Sara Sea1203 Off rail, up late 2nd
85-07 HelloBeautiful1223 ReagnsE dge1205% LndingZone120hd No threat,by-faders
95-10 Lady Rocket1205 Ocean Breeze11823 Palomita1202 ~ Prompt 3w,led btw 1/8
92-08 Lady Rocket119nk Back Channel11923 Dovima119} ~ Stumbled, bumped st

WORKS: Sep18Beltrt5ffst 1:02B 1522 Sep!1Beltrtdf fst:494B 73756 Aug20CD 5ffst 1:00B /39 Aug13CD 5ffst 1:003 B 4/35 Aug6CD 5ffst 1:004 B 7450 JIy30CD 4 fst :481 B 6/97



